Team: Marshfield Junior Varsity Boys

Place Bib # Name Gun Start
1 6 Chandler Lock 17:06:03
2 7 Chase Young 17:06:03
Team Total Score =0
Team: Reeds Spring Junior Varsity Boys
Place Bib # Name Gun Start
1 35 Aaron Bible 17:06:03
2 34 Anthony Battaglia  17:06:03
3 36 Ethan Greiner 17:06:03
4 37 Bailey Sullivan 17:06:03
Team Total Score =0
Team: Hollister Junior Varsity Boys
Place Bib # Name Gun Start
1 78 Mikey Gilpin 17:06:03
2 85 Michael Jones 17:06:03
3 84  Jonah Hendrickson  17:06:03
Team Total Score =0
Team: Catholic Junior Varsity Boys
Place Bib # Name Gun Start
1 145 Joseph Russo 17:06:03
2 119  Garrett Weskamp  17:06:03
3 144 Lachlan Moore 17:06:03
4 138 Patrick Toplikar 17:06:03
5 134 Evan Green 17:06:03
6 123 Will Curtis 17:06:03
7 131 Isaac Gray 17:06:03

Team Total Score = 29

COC Meet at Bolivar - Boys Junior Varsity

Tuesday, October 9, 2012

Finish
17:31:52.24
17:33:13.96

Finish
17:26:52.17
17:28:23.28
17:28:40.68
17:29:13.59

Finish
17:27:23.11
17:28:03.21
17:29:15.11

Finish
17:25:49.01
17:26:05.58
17:26:10.96
17:26:25.13
17:26:32.96
17:26:35.06
17:26:46.64

Gun Elapsed
25:49.05
27:10.77

Gun Elapsed
20:48.98
22:20.09
22:37.49
23:10.41

Gun Elapsed
21:19.92
22:00.03
23:11.92

Gun Elapsed
19:45.82
20:02.39
20:07.77
20:21.94
20:29.78
20:31.87
20:43.45

Rank
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Rank
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Marshfield High School
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Team: Bolivar Junior Varsity Boys

Place
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Team Total Score = 28

Team: Rogersville Junior Varsity Boys
Place

1
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Team Total Score = 85

Final Summary of Team Scores

Bib #

159
147
152
154
161
162
157

Bib #

210
213
211
212
209

Name
Seth Skopec
Jordan Ball

Tyler Carnahan
Jacob Graver
Lance Buckner

Jacob Crews
Kyler McKee

Name
Taylor Edie

Adrian Whitaker
Collin Strickland

Riley Strickland
Josh Eakins

Gun Start
17:06:03
17:06:03
17:06:03
17:06:03
17:06:03
17:06:03
17:06:03

Gun Start
17:06:03
17:06:03
17:06:03
17:06:03
17:06:03

1 - Team: Bolivar Junior Varsity Boys

2 - Team: Catholic Junior Varsity Boys

3 - Team: Rogersville Junior Varsity Boys

COC Meet at Bolivar - Boys Junior Varsity

Tuesday, October 9, 2012

Finish
17:25:23.59
17:25:58.72
17:26:04.23
17:26:25.29
17:26:59.79
17:27:05.54
17:27:26.14

Finish
17:27:28.76
17:28:19.24
17:29:16.96
17:29:56.02
17:34:06.27

Gun Elapsed
19:20.40
19:55.54
20:01.05
20:22.10
20:56.60
21:02.35
21:22.96

Gun Elapsed
21:25.57
22:16.05
23:13.77
23:52.83
28:03.08
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