COC Meet at Bolivar - Boys Junior Varsity Tuesday, October 9, 2012



Team: Mar	rshfield J	unior Varsity Boys						
Place	Bib#	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Division	Team Name
1	6	Chandler Lock	17:06:03	17:31:52.24	25:49.05	None	Junior Varsity	Marshfield High School
2	7	Chase Young	17:06:03	17:33:13.96	27:10.77	None	Junior Varsity	Marshfield High School
Team Tota	l Score =	: 0						
Team: Ree	ds Sprin	g Junior Varsity Boys						
Place	Bib#	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Division	Team Name
1	35	Aaron Bible	17:06:03	17:26:52.17	20:48.98	None	Junior Varsity	Reeds Spring High School
2	34	Anthony Battaglia	17:06:03	17:28:23.28	22:20.09	None	Junior Varsity	Reeds Spring High School
3	36	Ethan Greiner	17:06:03	17:28:40.68	22:37.49	None	Junior Varsity	Reeds Spring High School
4	37	Bailey Sullivan	17:06:03	17:29:13.59	23:10.41	None	Junior Varsity	Reeds Spring High School
Team Tota	l Score =	: 0						
Team: Holl	lister Jun	nior Varsity Boys						
Place	Bib#	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Division	Team Name
1	78	Mikey Gilpin	17:06:03	17:27:23.11	21:19.92	None	Junior Varsity	Hollister High School
2	85	Michael Jones	17:06:03	17:28:03.21	22:00.03	None	Junior Varsity	Hollister High School
3	84	Jonah Hendrickson	17:06:03	17:29:15.11	23:11.92	None	Junior Varsity	Hollister High School
Team Tota	I Score =	: 0						
Team: Cath	holic Jun	ior Varsity Boys						
Place	Bib#	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Division	Team Name
1	145	Joseph Russo	17:06:03	17:25:49.01	19:45.82	2	Junior Varsity	Springfield Catholic High School
2	119	Garrett Weskamp	17:06:03	17:26:05.58	20:02.39	5	Junior Varsity	Springfield Catholic High School
3	144	Lachlan Moore	17:06:03	17:26:10.96	20:07.77	6	Junior Varsity	Springfield Catholic High School
4	138	Patrick Toplikar	17:06:03	17:26:25.13	20:21.94	7	Junior Varsity	Springfield Catholic High School
5	134	Evan Green	17:06:03	17:26:32.96	20:29.78	9	Junior Varsity	Springfield Catholic High School
6	123	Will Curtis	17:06:03	17:26:35.06	20:31.87	10	Junior Varsity	Springfield Catholic High School
7	131	Isaac Gray	17:06:03	17:26:46.64	20:43.45	11	Junior Varsity	Springfield Catholic High School
Team Tota	l Score =	: 29						

COC Meet at Bolivar - Boys Junior Varsity Tuesday, October 9, 2012



Team: Bolivar Junior Varsity Boys									
Place	Bib#	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Division	Team Name	
1	159	Seth Skopec	17:06:03	17:25:23.59	19:20.40	1	Junior Varsity	Bolivar High School	
2	147	Jordan Ball	17:06:03	17:25:58.72	19:55.54	3	Junior Varsity	Bolivar High School	
3	152	Tyler Carnahan	17:06:03	17:26:04.23	20:01.05	4	Junior Varsity	Bolivar High School	
4	154	Jacob Graver	17:06:03	17:26:25.29	20:22.10	8	Junior Varsity	Bolivar High School	
5	161	Lance Buckner	17:06:03	17:26:59.79	20:56.60	12	Junior Varsity	Bolivar High School	
6	162	Jacob Crews	17:06:03	17:27:05.54	21:02.35	13	Junior Varsity	Bolivar High School	
7	157	Kyler McKee	17:06:03	17:27:26.14	21:22.96	14	Junior Varsity	Bolivar High School	

Team Total Score = 28

Team: Rogersville Junior Varsity Boys

Place	Bib#	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Division	Team Name
1	210	Taylor Edie	17:06:03	17:27:28.76	21:25.57	15	Junior Varsity	Rogersville High School
2	213	Adrian Whitaker	17:06:03	17:28:19.24	22:16.05	16	Junior Varsity	Rogersville High School
3	211	Collin Strickland	17:06:03	17:29:16.96	23:13.77	17	Junior Varsity	Rogersville High School
4	212	Riley Strickland	17:06:03	17:29:56.02	23:52.83	18	Junior Varsity	Rogersville High School
5	209	Josh Eakins	17:06:03	17:34:06.27	28:03.08	19	Junior Varsity	Rogersville High School

Team Total Score = 85

Final Summary of Team Scores

1 - Team: Bolivar Junior Varsity Boys

2 - Team: Catholic Junior Varsity Boys

3 - Team: Rogersville Junior Varsity Boys